St Morris Community Child Care Centre Inc.

Fee structure

From 30 June 2025
Under 2’s Single Day



$145.00 per day
Over 2’s Single Day



$135.00 per day

	Sessional hours

1. 11.25

2. 22.5

3. 33.75

4. 45.0

5. 56.25


Maximum Under 2’s fulltime fee

$675.00
Maximum Over 2’s fulltime fee

$625.00
Maximum fulltime hours


50.00
Under 2’s Permanent daily fee (up to 4 days)
Hours

1 = $145.00





11.25

2 = $290.00





22.5

3 = $435.00





33.75

4 = $580.00





45.0

Over 2’s Permanent daily fee (up to 4 days)

Hours

1 = $135.00





11.25

2 = $270.00





22.5

3 = $405.00





33.75

4 = $540.00





45.0
Child Care Subsidy (CCS):
Families eligible for CCS need to meet the requirements of the Australian Government.

The level of subsidy will depend on three factors:

Combined family income

Activity test 

Service type
Further information about the package:


www.humanservices.gov.au/childcaresubsidy
Please note:
We are not able to swap sessions and we do require four weeks notice of any permanent changes or cancellations 
A fee of $20 will be applied to your account at the time of booking a casual day, this fee will be deducted from the day rate charge. The $20 fee for casual bookings is non-refundable in the event that less than 48 hours’ written notice is given of a cancellation. 

